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RUN
25803787-1
25833243-1
26087103-K
25746130-0
26150830-3
25928452-K
26006230-1
25749269-9
26004759-0
25958731-K
25734156-9
25759684-2
25766804-5
25920375-9
26188473-9

Alumnos del Nivel Medio Mayor-A Educacion Especial Trastornos Especificos del Lenguaje aiio 2021

Nombre
ALMANZA VERGARA GAEL MILTON ANDRES
ARACENA CASTILLO SEBASTIAN EMIR
CABRERA CHINCHAY ANTONELLA MONSERRATH
CASTILLO ARANGUIZ LUCIANO ESTEBAN ATILANO
CEJAS CEJAS MONSERRAT IGNACIA
CUEVAS VASQUEZ AMARO SALVADOR
ESQUIVEL GUERRERO ALEXIS ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ BENJAMIN JESUS
GUZMAN TORO EMMA FERNANDA TAHINA
MARIN PACO HECTOR DAMIAN
OLGUIN AMAYA BELEN SARAI
ORTEGA MELGAR AGUSTIN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO KEILY ALONDRA
RUBIO RUBIO VALENTINA IGNACIA
TITO RODRIGUEZ RYAN ADRIEL

Observaciones Pre-Matricula




